offices for many years and is now believed to 
fall within Class E of the latest Town and 
Country Planning (Use Classes) Order.  

Interested parties should make enquiries 
of the local authority in respect of their 
intended use prior to offer. 

RENT: - An initial rent of £75,000 (Seventy 
Five thousand pounds) per annum exclusive 
is sought.  

EPC RATING: - The property has an EPC 
rating of 124 within Band E 

BUSINESS RATES: - The property has a 
rateable value of £43,750. Interested parties 
should contact the local authority to confirm 
the rates payable and any transitional reliefs